Distance in Miles (one way)

Bodega Bay (BBS)
Tomales High School (THS)
Inverness (INV)
Shoreline District Office (DO)
Tomales Elementary (TES)
Transportation (TRANS)
West Marin (WMS)

Marin County Ofc. Of Ed. (MCOE)

(BBS)

16.50

36.90
15.40
16.60
15.50
31.90

Tomales Shoreline
Bodega Bay High School Inverness  District Office
(THS) (INV) (DO)
16.50 36.90 15.40
22.20 0.70
22.20 21.60
0.70 21.60
0.50 21.70 0.20
1.00 21.40 0.30
17.20 5.00 16.70
36.80 25.80 37.00

46.80

Tomales

Elementary Transportation West Marin

(TES)
16.60
0.50
21.70
0.20

0.30
17.20
37.00

(TRANS)
15.50
1.00
21.40
0.30
0.30

16.50
36.90

(WMS)
31.90
17.20
5.00
16.70
17.20
16.50

20.90

Marin County
Ofc. Of Ed.
(MCOE)
46.80
36.80
25.80
37.00
37.00
36.90
20.90




